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To Inspect Vehicle No:

al Workshop m/s C;_)[ﬁ/\/w; o
. b 44

Insured: i . ) I
Policy No. -

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

“in

’ e e T

ASSIGNMENT
Veh No: Q%XS,HRUIH Z :(M 20/7
Type: MCarlM /Bus | Van / Lorry | Taxi/ Prime over!

Truck ! Trailer or .
Make: 6)&‘ cg /Sy

(@F- R,

Y { Insured / St/ NI/ NA
L Sp.Reading - T/Radio: Insured / Std I NI/ NA
Eng/No: .
e MY3Ra T0 TS >
Gen. Cond: GopM | Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Ingfder | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Brake: | er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi : 297/ SIRim / STD A/Rim or

[0 /70)//7

Tyre Size: F:

(Policy Condition)

« 10/ be=l]_ . -

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OfS rjaSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSU : sumil-
repair at the time of inspection. 3 TOYO/ YOKO or -
Bal. or Market Value: L?/_K. . Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: COﬂSISlent? Yes or No R/Bal. (‘[: mm R/Bal. o mm
GIA | PR Seen: Consislenl?:Yes orNo L/Bal. mm L/Bal. o mm
Est. Repairs: - - ;;ys Res.. Yes or No D.O.A.__ o D.O.L _g /_01%/2)(
Lum Sun: _Os. % 3 Val.: Yes or No "Survey held al [/‘{/9 4(% D 3 &}/b\/\
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages:@l Rear | @IS/ NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: ______Person Contacled: The UIC | Chassls frame / Body Structure affected due to colhsnon
~ Date/Time A‘ Action / Instruction .
| (e ﬂ?z; — B .

Dale/Tune, File Pass lo? : Preli. Report

N

: Final Report
D;lenhw—;ﬂe Retum 107
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Add Fee:|

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation: .
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Y
s IHR&&@ = S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTELTD

wiemetive Recosery Pue Log

TO
MDD _MOTOR 1 AIMDEPT, PVEI NG SMQUIOU_
ESTIMATE REPORT T4 QUOTATION JOR NO
OWNER'S PARTICUL AR
NAME ABDUL RAUF JAMALUDIN CONTACT
ADDRESS
LICENSENO- FBN9668S TRANS CHASSIS NO
MAKE  MODEL YAMAHA R15% FNGINE NO
OWNERS INSURER NTUC INCOME
JOB-CODE TP S'A MICHELLE ACCDENT DATE . 26-Feh-21
CLAIM DETAIL
, . DISC. DISC
MATERIALS QTY QUO-PRICE % PRICE
FRONT GLASS COVER 7 W‘? 1.00 285 00 10,00 256.50
- montHEADLAMP 7 205 100 485.00 1000 43650
FRONT HEADLAMP STAY /7 1.00 195 50 1000 175.95
+ FRONTRHSIGNAL LAMP 7 M .00 165.00 1000 14K.50
< moNTLHsIGNAL Lamp XK 1.00 165.00 10,00 148,50
6 REAR RH SIGNAL LAMP N 1.00 165.00 000 14850
T  REAR LH SIGNAL LAMP 1.00 165.00 10.00 14%.50
& FRONT RH WING MIRROR / M 1.00 265.00 10.00 238.50
9 FRONT HANDLE BAR /7 br » N 1.00 295.00 10.00  265.50
10 FRONT LH HANDLE BALANCER QM-G 1.00 76.00 10.00 68.40
Il FRONT RH HANDLE BALANCER M : 1.00 76.00 10,00 68.40
12 FRONT HANDLE GRIPRH X s IV 1.00 170.00 1000 153.00
13 FRONTHANDLEGRIPLH 7N 1.00 170.00 10.00  153.00
14 FRONT CLUTCHLEVER M 1.00 56.00 10,00 50.40
IS FRONT BRAKE LEVER ./~ M 1.00 56.00 1000 50.40
16 FRONT METER ASSY " / CM . 1.00 480.00 10,00 432.00
17 FUEL TANK ASSY ’& o 1.00 495.00 10.00  445.50
1% FRONT FENDER LH 4 1.00 495.00 1000 445.50
19 FRONT FENDER RH : 1.00 495.00 10,00 445.50
20 FRONT FENDER INNER COVER LH //' () u . 1.00 330.00 1000 297.00
2] FRONT FENDER INNER COVER RH 1.00 330.00 1000 297.00
22 HEADLAMP COVER GUARD 1.00 222.00 10.00 199,80
23 FRONT HEAD TOP COVER M 1.00 295.00 10,00 265.50
24 FRONTSPORTRIM 7] 1.00 480.00 10,00 43200
25 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT [ 1.00 165.00 1000 148,50
26 FRONT BRAKE DISC n. 1.00 105.00 10.00 94.50
27 FRONT LOWER COVER 1sET /7 A4 7 1.00 396.00 10,00 350 4G
28 FRONT FORK ASSY ISET /), 100 680,00 1000 61200
29 FRONT FORK BEARING ASSY ISET / //L/(’ i 1.00 7500 1000 6750

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 575643 Tel: (65) 6284 1542 (65) 6284 1575 Fax- (65) 6487 5315
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é() FRONT FO
/ RK STEM e ‘ é 'z. &7

©31 SIDESTAND X

32 MAINSTAND X
33 GEAR SELECTION PEDAL ET
34 GEAR SELECTION FOOT REST X
35 REARLH PILLION FOOT REST X
36 REAR RH PILLION FOOT REST X N N
37 REAR LH PILLION FOOT REST BRACKET X,
38 REAR RH PILLION FOOT REST BRACKET X
39 REAR BRAKE PEDAL .~
40 REAR BRAKE PEDAL FOOT REST ﬁ /(i,ﬂa
41 REARLHSIDECOVER X A7V
42 REARRH SIDE COVER &"A’ )
43 REAR WHEEL COVERLOWER X N
44 REAR SEAT ’5( DY e N d
45 REAR SEAT SIDE SHIELD ASSY 7
46 REAR SEAT CENTRE COVER 7
47 REAR SEAT LOWER COVER 7
48 REAR REFLECTOR X,
49 REARSIDELAMPRH X
50 REAR SIDE LAMP LH )( /\Jf\/
51 REARSIDE HOUSING X
s2 TAILLAMP X
53 REAR CHASSIS SEAT BRACKET ASSY X
54 REAR WIRE HARNESS /7
55 REARSPORTRIM X p

56 REAR BRAKE CALIPER PN 0\/

57 REAR WHEEL COVER LOWER )(
58 REAR WHEEL BALANCER x

59 FRONT BRAKE CALIPER )<.

60 FUEL TANK ASSY

61 FRONTSEAT /" :
62 ENGINE SIDE COVER )(
63 GEAR CHAIN COVER /N N (\f

64 SPEED KILOMETER )(

65 SPEED KILOMETER COVER x
)

66 EXHAUST PIPE ‘
y .
67 EXHAUST PIPE COVER .~ M
TOTAL (PARTS)

SPECIAL NETT ITEM ,/YJ

| ENGINE SIDE COVER GASKET )‘\

/S A

2 ERP UNIT

BIk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 575643 Tel: (65) 6284 1542 (65) 6284 1575 Fax: (65) g4g7 5315

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

46.00
97.00
120.00
105.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
310.00
310.00
65.00
65.00
255.00
255.00
280.00
280.00
160.00
200.00
220.00
80.00
165.00
165.00
315.00
295.00
1180.00
320.00
580.00
299.00
235.00
235.00
299.00
860.00
380.00
295.00
135.00
609.00
155.00
1800.00
385.00

18957.50

80.00
160.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

0.00
0.00

41.40
87.30
108.00
94.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
279.00
279.00
58.50
58.50
229.50
229.50
252.00
252.00
144.00
180.00
198.00
72.00
148.50
148.50
283.50
265.50
1062.00
288.00
522.00
269.10
211.50
211.50
269.10
774.00
342.00
265.50
121.50
548.10
139.50
1620.00
346.50

17061.75

80.00
160.00
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i3 ERP BRACKET X N
4 FRONTFORKOIL( / MA
REAR TOP BOX )(
(Y
6 REAR TOP BOX CARRIER )( /

7 FRONT NO PLATE / M

% REARNO PLATE x SNN

9 prakion X

10 opy STICKER /. W'L

11 HANDPHONE HOLDER ASSY Ve /ﬂ,
12 HELMET )(

1 pornaseT X

14 00l BOX X N/\/

IS FUEL TANK COVER X

16 EXHAUST PIPE METAL PANEL COVER /M

TOTAL (PARTS):

LABOUR
| STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS
2 GPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS
1 CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT
4 CONDUCT CHASSIC ALIGNMENT
5 TOWING CHARGES
6 CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM
7 RESET FRONT & REAR FORK TO ALIGN AND REPAIR
5 BALANCE FRONT WHEEL
9  BALANCE REAR WHEEL

TOTAL (LABOUR):

TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR

EXCESS 0 8%

NO. OF DAY 1’

RE-SURVEY : BEFORE / AFTEfCPAINTID

PART-BY-PART OR l.U@M

DATE OF SURVEY ;'L, /'l/)/M’V‘

1 00 2500
| 00 20.00
100 180.00
1.00 150.00
1.00 28.00
1.00 28.00
1.00 50.00
1.00 280.00
1.00 180.00
1.00 120.00
1.00 120.00
1.00 280.00
1.00 90.00
1.00 385.00
2176.00

1.00 900.00
1.00 700.00
1.00 120.00
1.00 380.00
1.00 80.00
1.00 120.00
1.00 280.00
1.00 50.00
1.00 50.00
2680.00

23813.50

)

000
(.00
000
(.00
(.00
(.00
000
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
2000
1K 00
15000
800
28.00
50.00
280.00
180.00
120.00
120.00
280.00
90.00

385.00

2176.00

900.00
700.00
120.00
380.00
80.00
120.00
280.00
50.00
50.00

2680.00

21917.75

v < < < =< =< =< =< <

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 575643 Tel: (65) 62
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55?(‘1 INTACT NO: 8«7/}/307/5 2

FAX NO

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
o To resurvey pefore/after spray painting
o To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
o Parts prices aré subject to confirmation
o Third party survey is on a“Without Prejudice’ basis
o Noillegal modification(s) is allowed
o Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industri .
g Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 575643 Tel. (65) 6284 1542 (65) 628
4 1575 Fax: (6
1 (65) 6487 53
15




" SC1R21310001 / City Auto Pte Ltd

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/03/2021 1.
SUBMITTED BY: Jason Quak &1 1000 sa)

VERSION: 1(01/03/2021 10:09 (SGTY)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pl i i
€ase report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be
3. Information provided must be as

* SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

policy liability. truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this
A alse ran am o re

All 8 2 190200 8 D6 I8
6. This report will be forwarded by

Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

3nglh\a\ clopies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident
Additional Location Information
Country/State of Loss

GRS DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident _ ' ‘
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?
Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company
Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

@‘ Accident report SC1R21310001

01/03/2021 10:09 (SGT)
26/02/2021 12:50 (SGT)
Singapore

ALONG ADMIRALTY LANE
Singapore

FBN9668S

No

ABDUL RAUF JAMALUDIN
SXXXX061J
jamaludinraulf176@gmail.com
(Phone) +65-91112520
+65-91112520

Yamaha
R155

No - Claiming third party
Motorcycle

NTUC
ThirdParty
No
5120484107

ABDUL RAUF JAMALUDIN
SXXXX061J

12/02/1999

Indoor

- 20 g 118 o o . 08
the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

Page 1 of 23
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Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

10/05/2018

2 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-91112520

+65-91112520
jamaludinraulf176@gmail.com

BLK 5088 WELLINGTON CIRCLE #07-19

752508
Yes

No

Side Swipe
Clear
Dry

No

Yes
No
Yes

No

Yes

Sembawang Neighbourhood Police Centre
(Phone) +65-18005549999

4 Sembawang Crescent Singapore 757633
No

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT, REF NO: T/20210226/2089

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

® Accident report SC1R21310001

No
No
No

SMQ4449U

Private car

Page 2 of 23
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Address complement

postcode

[nsurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

® pccident report SC1R21310001

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

ABDUL RAUF JAMALUDIN

FBN9668S

Page 3 of 23
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THEA CORENT

SECLARETIGN
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@ Accident report SC1R21310001
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